
List of Participants : Meeting on Industrial Heritage in India     11 Dec 2017      New Delhi      ICOMOS GA2017 1 

ICOMOS GENERAL ASSEMBLY 2017 

SIDE EVENT: SESSION ON INDUSTRIAL HERITAGE 
 

 

Industrial heritage in India – knowledge, condition and significance 
Organised by National Scientific Committee on Industrial Heritage, ICOMOS India 

With generous support from National Institute of Urban Affairs 
 

Monday 11, December 2017, 15.00-18.30 
Conference Room, National Institute of Urban Affairs, 4B, India Habitat 

Centre, New Delhi 
 

Moderators 
Moulshri Joshi, ICOMOS India and National Representative, 

TICCIH India 
Dr Jan af Geijerstam, ICOMOS Sweden and Chairman, Swedish Industrial 

Heritage Association/TICCIH Sweden 
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Participant	
  list	
  
 

 Name Affiliation  Country e-mail 

1.  Moulshri Joshi SPA Delhi, TICCIH India (An 
Introduction to Industrial Heritage 
in India and Presentation of 
Inventory of Industrial heritage of 
India I) 

India m.joshi@spa.ac.in, 
moulshri@gmail.com 

2.  Rima Hooja Zinc Smelting, On-site Smelters, 
Retorts & Debris and Source Mines 
at Zawar, Rajasthan. 

India rimahooja@yahoo.com 

3.  Komal Potdar Conservation architect, Freelance 
(Dutch Factories of Vengurla) 

India ar.komalpotdar@gmail.com 

4.  Jan af Geijerstam  TICCIH Sweden (Tradition and 
innovation in the history of iron 
making : an Indo-European 
perspective) 

Sweden jan@geijerstam.se 

5.  Kamal Bannerjee (Railway heritage of East India) India kamal.kutticreate@gmail.com 

6.  Devansh Mahajan Space Matters, Delhi 
(Revitalization of IP Thermal 
Power Plant, New Delhi) 

India devansh93@gmail.com 

7.  Priyanka Talreja ICOMOS India (Introduction to the 
ship building industry of India) 

India ar.priyanka.talreja@gmail.com 

8.  Smriti Pant Identifying thematic concerns: 
What do we have? 

India smritipant@gmail.com 

9.  Vishaka Kawtathehar SPA Bhopal 
ICOMOS India (Discussion : 

India vishakhakawathekar@gmail.com 
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Where do we go from here?) 

10.  Munish Pandit ICOMOS India (Discussion : 
Where do we go from here?) 

India munish@sanrakshan.com 

11.  Marco	
  Barbagallo Politechnico	
  Di	
  Milano Italy marcobarbagallo@hotmail.it 

12.  Natasha Khaitan Architect, INTACH India natasha.khaitan@gmail.com 

13.  Vrinda Jariwala Araaish Studio, director India ar.vrinda@gmail.com 

14.  Girisha Sethi Architect India girisha62@gmail.com 

15.  Shivani Sharma Conservation architect India ar.shivanissharma@gmail.com 

16.  Long See Huat Icomos Malaysia Malaysia peopleideasculture@gmail.com 

17.  Ramesh P Bhole SPA Bhopal India rameshbhole@spabhopal.ac,in 

18.  Kailash Ruo M FOA, MIT, Mahe, Manipal India kailashrao64@gmailcom 

19.  Patrick Abungu Research Scientist, the National 
museum of Kenue (museologist) 

Kenya patrick.abungu2001@gmal.com 

20.  Pranshi Jain Conservatioin architect, Assistant 
Professor, MITS, GWT 

India pranshijain@gmail.com 

21.  Audrey Farrell Conservation Architect, ICOMOS 
Ireland IH – NSC, member EP 
working group 

Ireland farrellaudrey@hotmail.com 

22.  Mary-Lie McCarthy ICOMOS Ireland, IHNSC member, 
ICOMOS international IH working 
group 

Ireland maryliemccarth@yahoo.ie 

23.  Allal Freial Baya PhD student Algeria allalferielbaya@hotmail.com 

24.  Jai Ambaru B Arch student, conservation 
dissertation, Mumbai 

India jai.ambaru@gmail.com 
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25.  Surbhi Agrawal B arch student, SPA Bhopal, post 
industrial landscapes thesis 

India surbhisagrawal@gmail.com 

26.  Harini Kota M Arch (conservation) student, 
Bhopal 

India rishika_shah@outlook.com 

27.  Rishika Shah M. Arch conservation, SPA Bhopal India Kharinis57@gmail.com 

28.  Ananuja Asthana M arch, architectural conservation India ananya.asthana25@gmail.com 

29.  Vinita M. Plan, urban planning, PhD 
governance, SPA New Delhi, Dept 
regional planning 

India v.yadav@spa.ac.in  

30.  Maanvi Chawla University of Florida, Icomos India India/USA maanrichawla@gmail.com 

31.  Aamir Latief Wani J&K Tourism India ar.amirawani@gmail.com 

32.  Nityaa Lakshmi Iyer Art Deco Mumbai India nityaa.iyer@gmail.com 

33.  Malvika Bajaj Saini INTACH India saini.malvika@gmail.com 

34.  Gitaanylika Reno School of Architecture, KLE Univ. 
ADEI 

India gitanjalika@yahoo.co.in  

35.  T. Lakshmi Priya SPA Delhi India tlpriya@gmail.com 

36.  Elsa Zaldarriaga Optimus Show Philippines Philippines elsa.optimushow@gmail.com 

37.  Riehard Thomas Optimus Show Philippines Philippines richard.optimusshow@gmailcom 

38.  Ritika Jharia Architect practicing conservation,  
Somaya & Kalappa, Mumbai 

India ritikajharia@hotmail.com 

39.  Miles Oglethorpe Historic Environment 
Scotland/TICCIH 

Scotland miles.oglethorpe@hes.scot 

40.  Louise Cox Architect & ISC20C Australia thubbul@bigpond.com 

41.  Ian Wight Heritage planning consultant Australia iwight@icloud.com 
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42.  Jatin Ambani Conservation consultant, structural 
civil engineer, PMC, Mumbai 

India jatinambani@hotmail.com 

43.  Meet Mayur Vora Civil engineer cum project manager 
heritage field 

India meet.vora@chm.ahduni.edu.in  

44.  Flemming Aalund National museum of Denmark Denmark aalund@alund.de 

45.  Gerrit Meijer Bunker Q v.o.of, office for heritage 
development 

The Netherlands post@bunkerq.nl 

46.  Jaanika Reinvald National trust, UK UK/Estonia jaanikareinvald@outlook.com 

47.  Jake Colley  UK jakecolley@gmail.com 

48.  Florence Hachez-Leroy EHESS,  Paris/TICCIH, Board 
member 

France f.hachezleroy@gmail.com 

49.  Shraddha Bhatawadekar PhD, Cottbus, German Germany shraddha.6886@gmail.com 

50.  Mina Gupta Scientist, CSIR-CBRI, Roorkee India cbrihina@gmail.com 

51.  Lara K Davies Auroville Earth Institute, xxxxx 
earthen architecture 

India laura.earthen@gamil.co 

52.  Reza Shirazian Tasen historian Iran r_shiraziram@gahac.com 

53.  Rolf Hoehmann Bureau for Industrial Archaeology Germany bfi-darmstadt@t-online.de 

54.  Patrick Martin TICCIH, president USA pemartin@mtu.edu 

55.  Stephen Hughes TICCIH, Secretary UK s.hughes10@btopenworld.com, 
secretary@ticcih.org 

56.  Hsiao-Wei Lin Chung Yuan Christian University Taiwan linhw23@cycu.edu.tw 

57.  Irinia Iamandescu National institute of heritage, 
ICOMOS Romania, TICCIH 

Romania archologieindustriala@gmail.com 

58.  Xavier Benedict AARDE foundation, www.aarde.in India xbenedict@aarde.in 
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59.  Barry Gamble   barrypgamble@aol.com 

60.  Irmala Spelsberg ICOMOS Germany Germany irmala.spelsberg@gmk.de 

61.  Thomas Adlercreutz ICOMOS Sweden/ICLAFI Sweden t.adlercreutz@gmail.com 

62.  Pongkwan Lassus ICOMOS Thailand Thailand pongkwan52@yahoo.com 

63.  Meenal Singh SPA Bhopal India singhmenal06@gmail.com 

64.  Soumya Holamani Conservation architect India mhsonmya@gmail.com 

mhsoumya@gmail.com 

65.  Chijeng Kuo Icomos USA Taiwan kuo.chijeng@gmail.com 

66.  Yang, Kae-Cherng National Univ of Science and 
Technology, Dept of Cultural 
Heritage Conservation 

Taiwan yangkae@yuntech.edu.tw 

67.  Szu-Ling Lin National Pingtung Univ, Dept of 
Cultural and Creative Industries, 
ass. Prof (ICOMOS USA) 

Taiwan sllin@mail.nptu.edu.tw 

68.  Li Cho-Cheng Icomos, Usa, Tunghai Univ Taiwan Taiwan owlikezoob@gmail.com 

69.  Shubhru Gupta Conservation Architect India shubhru_gupta@yahoo.com 

70.  Kirtida Unioama Architect and eductionalist, 
Conservation, Mumbai 

India kku2unique@gmail.com 

71.  Jenna Dublin Colombia university, Regional 
planning, ICOMOS USA 

United States jal22.n@columbia.edu 

72.  Morel-Myriame 
Deledalle 

ICOMOS France France myriame.deledalle@gmail.com 

73.  Koshni KV Kalasalingam University India rashnikv@gmail.com 

74.  Tung Yu Kondam Sendeo Taiwan domelozo@gmail.com 
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75.  Kiran Ghosh SK  Das Associated Architects India bnankghosh31@gmail.com 

76.  Sana Patma CEPT University India san.fingan6@gmail.com 

77.  Aathirai, S K  CEPT university India aathirais31@gmailcom 

78.  Sanjana Verma Sushant School of art & 
Architecture 

India varma.sanjama@yahoo.com 

79.  Poonam Trambadia Conservation architect M Anant 
Nation Univ 

India poonam.ashish@gmail.com 

80.  Pranshi Jain Conservation architect, ass. Prof. 
MITS govt 

India prranshijain@gmail.com 

81.  Keerthena Murali SPA Delhi India keerthane-mrpe@gmailcom 

82.  Mei-Yin Lin National Quemoy Univ., 
architecture dpt 

Taiwan meiinbai@hotmail.com 

83.  Michela Tumiati Politechnic di Milano, conservation 
architect 

Italy Mirbolo-coreatoe@hotmail.com 

84.  Aparna Tandon ICCROM/ICOMOS India India aparna.tandon1@gmail.com 

85.  Suditya Sinha Space Matters India suditya@spacematters.in 

 


